
FTTH data outlet AP 88 x 88
SC/APC or LCD/APC design
surface mounted

FTTH data outlet AP (surface mounted), 88 x 88 x 23 mm

Versions
Material number Product Number of 

adapters
Adapter Fibre type Number of pigtails Type of pigtails Colour Weight [kg] Packing unit

309317 FTTH data outlet 
AP 88 x 88, 2x LCD 
coupler, 4x LC/APC 
pigtail G.657.A

2 LCD/APC E9/125 G.657.
A1 OS2

4 LC/APC pure white 0.02 kg 1 pc.

309278 FTTH data outlet 
AP 88 x 88, 1x LCD 
coupler, 2x LC/APC 
pigtail G.657.A

1 LCD/APC E9/125 G.657.
A1 OS2

2 LC/APC pure white 0.09 kg 1 pc.

309276 FTTH data outlet 
AP 88 x 88, 2x SC 
coupler, 2x SC/APC 
pigtail G.657.A

2 SC/APC E9/125 G.657.
A1 OS2

2 SC/APC pure white 0.02 kg 1 pc.

309277 FTTH data outlet 
AP 88 x 88, 1x SC 
coupler, 1x SC/APC 
pigtail G.657.A

1 SC/APC E9/125 G.657.
A1 OS2

1 SC/APC pure white 0.02 kg 1 pc.

309341 FTTH data outlet 
AP 88 x 88, 2x LCD 
coupler, 4x LC/APC 
pigtail G.657.A

2 LCD/APC E9/125 G.657.
A1 OS2

4 LC/APC pure white 0.02 kg 1 pc.

309342 FTTH data outlet 
AP 88 x 88, 1x LCD 
coupler, 2x LC/APC 
pigtail G.657.A

1 LCD/APC E9/125 G.657.
A1 OS2

2 LC/APC pure white 0.02 kg 1 pc.

309343 FTTH data outlet 
AP 88 x 88, 2x SC 
coupler, 2x SC/APC 
pigtail G.657.A

2 SC/APC E9/125 G.657.
A1 OS2

2 SC/APC pure white 0.02 kg 1 pc.

Description
Fibre optic data outlet for indoor FTTH cabling, 
for surface mount installation.

Application
FTTH data outlet for up to 4 fibres. 
Set consists of metallic mounting plate and box; box with integrated deposit space for connecting cable and pigtail fibre and with integrat-
ed dust covers for couplers. 
Available with 2x SC/APC Simplex or 2x LCD/APC coupler including pigtails. 
Delivery with splice holder for ANT type and shrink splice protection. 
FO couplers with integrated laser protection cover. 
Label field with transparent cover.
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309344 FTTH data outlet 
AP 88 x 88, 1x SC 
coupler, 1x SC/APC 
pigtail G.657.A

1 SC/APC E9/125 G.657.
A1 OS2

1 SC/APC pure white 0.02 kg 1 pc.
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